FIRST GAZETTE NOTICES - CONTINUED
ORBIS TERRAM (AFRICA) LTD
ORBITAL CONSULTING SERVICES LTD

ORCA EXPLORATION UK SERVICES LIMITED

ORGANIC BABAS LTD

ORGANIC ECLIPSE LTD
ORGANISATION B.J.B. LIMITED
ORICO (LONDON) LIMITED
ORIGINAL GANGSTER LIMITED
ORIONTEX LTD

ORO PRODUCTIONS LTD

ORS OUTSOURCED REWORK SOLUTIONS LTD
OSIRON SERVICES LIMITED

OSLO LAPPEN AUKTORISERAD
TRAFIKSKULE LIMITED

OSM SERVICES LIMITED

OSPREY BOLD LTD.

OSTULIS LIMITED

OT BACKOFFICE LTD

OTC ELECTRICAL LIMITED

OTED LIMITED

OTTERBURN HALL C.I.C.

OUR MAN IN HATTON GARDEN LIMITED
OURWORLDCOMMISSION LIMITED
OUTBRIDGER LTD

OUTDOOR LUXE LTD

OUT OF THE WOODS (SUSSEX) LTD
OUT OF UNI LTD

OUTWRK LTD

OVER-ALL ELECTRICAL LIMITED

OVERSEAS AND EASTERN TRADING LIMITED

O-VIRTUAL LIMITED

OWUSU & SONS LIMITED

OXFORD BIOMETRIC SYSTEMS LIMITED
OXFORD YOUNG STEPS

OXNEAD EQUESTRIAN CENTRE LIMITED
OXTECH LIMITED

PABLO DE NADAI LTD

PACE GROUP LTD.

PACIFIC UK MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PADMORE MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
PAGE OCCUPATIONAL HEALTH
CONSULTANCY LTD

PAINTERS SOLUTION LIMITED

PAIR UP LTD

PAIX HEALTH CARE LTD

THE PALACE FOR TRADING LIMITED

PALACE PROPERTIES MANAGEMENT LIMITED

PALACE SCAFFOLDING COMPANY
(LONDON) LIMITED
PALMER AND PECKS LTD.
PALM SUPPLIES LIMITED
PALOP RECORDS LIMITED
PALTORU TRADING LIMITED
THE PAMPERED GENT CONCIERGE LIMITED
PANDA CHILDCARE LIMITED
P & D CLEANING LIMITED

08527287
09932208
07479919
09929452
09370698
01439798
07475404
09366934
09930992
09925816
09424039
09556958
07478337

09924578
09553729
09930272
09931224
09932300
09931277
09533966
02778686
07475661
09928159
09543034
10286837
09929627
09560362
09932069
09547426
09547894
09371718
07479601
06458849
07824568
09540216
09366904
01782257
08829879
01550511
09931665

09933481
08828080
09932788
09933293
02522511
01564782

09545999
09927202
09925618
08339814
09930078
09931032
09929445

ORACLE EVENTS LTD

P & D INDUSTRY CO LTD

P.& F.CONTRACTORS (BLETCHLEY) LIMITED
P&F SELLERS LTD

P & H BUILDERS LTD

PANDION SPORTS LIMITED

P&J DRIVING SERVICES LIMITED
P&M VEHICLE HIRE LTD

P&O SHIPPING LTD
PAOXFORDSHIRE LTD

P A PLUMBING & HEATING LTD
PARAMOUNT GRP LIMITED
PARAMOUNT PLANT HIRE LTD

THE PARCEL MAN LTD

PARCPARC LIMITED

PARENT HOOD LIMITED

PAR EVANS LTD

PARIKH INFOTECH LIMITED
PARKHILL MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

PARKINGGIANT LIMITED

PARK PLACE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
PARKUL DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
PARKUL PROPERTIES LIMITED
PARKVILLE GENERAL ENGINEERING
COMPANY LIMITED

PARLOUR'S COURIERS LIMITED
PARMAR SHOES LIMITED

PARMAR SHOECARE LIMITED
PARTNER IT SERVICES LTD

PARTNER RECRUITMENT SERVICES LIMITED

PART WORN TYRES LTD

PARTYBUS GERMANY LIMITED

PARTY WITH MY PRINCESS LTD

PASA GLOBAL UK LIMITED

PASHA ALB LIMITED

PASHA TRADERS UK LTD

P A SHELTON DAIRIES LTD
PASSENGER PLUS LTD

PASSION FOR WELLBEING LIMITED
PASSKEY INTERNATIONAL UK LIMITED
PAST PARTS LIMITED

PAT CHEN HR LIMITED

PATECATL LTD

PATERSON-GREEN LIMITED
PATISSERIEVELO LIMITED

PATLEMON HEALTHCARE LTD
PATLEMOS HEALTHCARE LTD
PATRICIA THOMAS LIMITED

PAUL COLIN TRANSPORT LIMITED
PAUL EDGAR DRIVER SERVICES LIMITED
PAUL HARRISON LOGISTICS LIMITED
PAUL HGV SERVICES LIMITED

PAUL HOCKLEY TRANSPORT LIMITED
PAULNEU LIMITED

THE PAULS GROUP LTD

09930225
09928670
01021875
09556006
09560775
09923508
09928236
08831463
08639165
09927311
09557235
07728507
09549736
09013636
09543330
09548995
09369881
08343202
09924292

09552983
00956958
09926154
09931976
01373603

09925966
04626478
04626470
09929660
08825445
09556750
09287419
09544705
09932559
09926374
09926855
09232357
07978916
09559038
03688305
02129819
09134235
09535160
09554951
09538118
09926014
09925959
09931289
08756286
08736265
08962506
08006438
09559831
09924427
09928865
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